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CROSS DE LA GRANGE-DES-BOIS 2018

Nom

Losey
Racine
Marcuard
Oulevey
Grandgirard
Rudaz
Moser
Laurent
Ciocca
Raetzo
Morand
Fuchs-Pittet
Chardonnens
Stahlschmidt
Chardonnens
Gillabert
Miraccola
Oberlin
Bochaton
Dessauges
Racine
Wymann
Goumaz
Steiner
Dedelley
Fankhauser
Mazza
Aebischer
Bandel
Marcuard
Roos

Del Faggio
Nardin
Grize

Mahé
Peyraud
Perret
Nicolier
Gremaud
Monnard
Boulenaz
Guillod
Gremaud
Del Faggio
Tellenbach
Pinto

Sahli
Greiner
Sciboz
Schafer

Classement général

Prénom
Pascal
Eric
Guy-Alain
Virginie
Léa
Joélle
Valérie
Alizée
Jérbme
Tina
Mathieu
Joélle
Rachel
Samatha
Marine
Déborah
Sandrine
Grégory
Adélaide
Noemi
Laetitia
Magali
Tamara
Laurence
Florian
Nelli
Delphine
Mélody
Aline
David

Clémentine

Anais
Eva
Marilyn
Rachel
Claire
Rachel
Sylvie
Laetitia
Virginie
Charlotte
Océane
Nadia
Christiane
Sonia
Simone
Bertrand
Mégane
Laetitia
Margaux
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Domicile
Avry-sur-Matran
Murist
Grandcour
Chesalles

Cugy (FR)
Prez-vers-Noréaz
Cremin
Chétonnaye
Carrouge VD
Rueyres-les-Prés
Sottens

Cottens
Domdidier
Promassens
Domdidier
St-Cierges
Chatillon
Prez-vers-Noréaz
Vésenaz
Estavayer

Murist

Le Mouret
Villars-Tercelin
Attalens

Agriswil

Faoug

Lentigny

Faoug
Essertines-sur-Rolle
Cugy (FR)

Les Vénnes
Berlens

Romont
St-Maurice

Le Chéatelard
Lossy
Chavannes-le-Chéne
Croy

Enney

Brenles

La Rippe
Oleyres

Enney

Berlens
Chavannes-le-Chéne
Cudrefin
Poliez-Pittet
Fribourg
Guschelmuth
Villars-sur-Glane

Total
433,70
322,00
295,10
294,00
291,80
286,80
283,50
282,10
280,00
275,00
269,90
269,00
266,50
266,30
265,30
261,60
261,30
260,40
260,20
260,00
259,00
256,50
256,00
255,10
254,60
254,20
253,40
251,00
243,90
242,90
241,40
240,90
239,90
239,00
238,40
233,00
232,00
230,00
225,50
225,00
222,60
219,40
218,00
215,70
215,50
215,40
214,50
214,30
214,20
213,60



Rang
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

CROSS DE LA GRANGE-DES-BOIS 2018

Nom
Bonvin
Chardonnens
Queloz
Schlunke
Von der Weid
Beyer
Schipbach
Bettex
Bourdilloud
Grosteli
Mayer
Perrin
Fuchs
Baudevin
Munari
Penel
Wolpert
Baertschi
Vuilleumier
Gauthier
Cadoux

Da Costa
Rossalet
Moser
Bachert
Lienhard
Baechler
Aebi
Kienzle
Gremaud
Mégroz
Clivaz
Bouillault
Tinguely
Maure
Favre
Ruttimann
Neuhaus
Page

Rey
Ecoffey
Terrin
Larrieu
Pauchard
Dominé
Schiupbach
Hurni
Weisflog
Kaiser
Maurer

Classement général

Prénom
Mathilde
Maryse
Julie

Léa
Isabelle
Jenny
Jeannelise
Chantal
Leatitia
Marine
Corinne
Morgane
Yvonne
Camille
Christelle
Joélle
Giuliana
Aurélie
Cindy
Laetitia
Mélody
Sarah
Sylvie
Claudine
Thomas
Véronique
Chloé
Mikael
Bigi
Céline
Carole
Valérie
Thais
Aude
Marika
Nadia
Lucie
Sabrina
Jérémy
Amélie
Laura
Marie
Fabienne
Monique
Stéphanie
Laurine
Marianne
Sonia
Tiffany
Daniel
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Domicile
Rueyres-les-Prés
Fétigny

Payerne
Chéatonnaye
Villars-sur-Glane
Grandcour
Granges-Marnand
Combremont-le-Petit
Grandsivaz

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Mannens

Cheiry
Gempenach
Enney
Chavornay
Cheyres
Avry-sur-Matran
Fribourg

Donatyre
Formangueires
St-Martin
Granges-Marnand
Montet

Cremin

Berlens
Biolley-Magnoux
Bulle
Estavayer-le-Gibloux
Lugnorre
Cormérod

Lully
Chavannes-le-Chéne
Chéne-Bougeries
Palézieux
Savigny

Fuyens

Sévaz

Cottens
Chétonnaye
Forel/Lucens
Bulle
Granges-Marnand
Grandcour
Cottens

St-Martin
Estavayer-le-Lac
Sugiez

Moudon
Estavayer-le-Lac
Cheyres

Total
213,50
213,00
212,40
211,90
211,80
211,00
210,40
208,60
207,40
207,10
207,00
207,00
206,30
205,50
203,00
203,00
202,60
202,00
202,00
201,10
201,00
199,40
198,00
198,00
198,00
196,00
196,00
192,70
191,90
191,00
189,80
189,60
187,70
187,00
185,10
183,60
183,30
181,00
180,10
179,70
178,90
178,30
177,90
177,70
177,60
176,00
176,00
175,70
174,30
174,00
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
134
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149

CROSS DE LA GRANGE-DES-BOIS 2018

Nom
Schwarzentrub
Dupraz
Grebien
Dénervaud
Isenring
Mélia
Trondle
Zimmermann
Spielmann
Bonny
Annerstedt-Marmy
Villard

Sallin
Clochard
Repond
Langenstein
Bussard
Cotting
Delay
Wyssbrod
Aebischer
Deschenaux
Rossier
Baumann
Bonny
Matthey
Schipbach
Clerc
Gauthier
Monney
Zurcher
Daucourt
Dedelley
Sieber
Devaud
Fleurdelys
Gillabert
Gavillet
Vésy
Thomas
Odiet
Mooser
Staudenmann
Schutz
Barras
Lybirde
Liniger
Cotting
Piller

Clivaz

Classement général

Prénom
Anja
Florianne
Jennifer
Mathile
Sibil
Christian
Virginie
Sarah
Evelyne
Fanny
Fia
Christel
Inés
Manon
Maude
Raphaélle
André
Sandra
Sandrine
Elisa
Malaury
Caroline
Rachel
Anne
Jean-David
Amélie
Christine
Elodie
Roxane
Maroussia
Jocelyne
Zoé

Lino
Aurore
Christine
Selia
Christian
Sarah
Romy
Solange
Océane
Christine
Jean-Bernard
Maguy
Aurélie
Jenny
Mattieu
Loane
llona
Laetitia
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Domicile
Estavayer
Nuvilly

Faoug

Romont
Clavaleyres
Lossy
Dompierre
Fontainemelon
Villarzel
Chevroux
Montbrelloz
Essertines

Le Paquier
Lausanne

Bulle

Signy
Massonnens
Boudry

Apples

Lully

Cottens

Lovens
Corserey
Vuissens
Chevroux
Champ-du-Moulin
Marnand
Romont
Formangueires
Granges-Marnand
Essert-Pittet
Fuyens

La Vounaise
Bollion
Bussy-sur-Moudon
Chéatonnaye
Bussy-sur-Moudon
Corges
Autavaux
Bercher

Feétigny

Murist

Chevroux
Vers-chez-Perrin
Estavayer-le-Gibloux
Saubraz

Cugy (FR)
Boudry

Cottens
Vuissens

Total
174,00
173,10
169,00
167,90
164,90
164,70
164,00
162,80
159,00
158,10
157,00
155,30
154,80
154,00
153,80
152,90
152,00
151,90
151,00
150,30
150,00
149,20
148,00
148,00
147,10
145,00
144,20
142,70
141,60
140,70
139,60
139,10
137,30
137,00
137,00
137,00
136,90
136,10
136,00
134,50
134,00
133,90
133,80
133,00
132,00
131,90
131,60
129,00
127,50
127,50



Rang
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

CROSS DE LA GRANGE-DES-BOIS 2018

Nom
Rachdi
Renevey
Delley
Gilland
Grandjean
Wicht
Guillet
Jelassi
Matti

Wicki
Stauffacher
Casadebaig
Flihmann
Poncet
Mooser
Trento
Geneux
Wolff-Musy
Niederhauser
Schulé
Ziegler
Christener
Chuard
Contesse
Pinto

Riedo
Beureux
Bourrit
Rotzetter
Staudenmann
Berset
Mesot
Delpédro
Francey
Mandschin
Noverraz
Fiaux
Demierre
Conrot
Venier
Décosterd
Freihole
Jaques
Wegmann
Zia

Nicole

Ayer
Scheidegger
Bugnon
Gualerzi

Classement général

Prénom
Chaima
Jennifer
Cyrille
Loraine
Laura
Séverine
Hannah
Stéphanie
Mégane
Léa
Sophie
Marie-Laure
Candice
Joélle
Noa
Giulia
Alicia
Mirelle
Kim Leilani
Christelle
Sandra
Véronique
Emile
Sylviane
Victoria
Leila
Arlette
Catherine
Fleur
Anne-Laure
Nathalie
Florence
Justine
Mélissa
Charlotte
Florence
Floriane
Sarah
Aude
Emilie
Dominique
Anick
Mégane
Chloé
Johanna
Christine
José
Milena
Martial
Téa
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Domicile

Sugiez

Méniéres
Portalban
Combremont-le-Grand
Fétigny

La Tour-de-Tréme
Villars-sur-Glane
Villarepos
Granges-de-Vesin
Corserey
Dombresson
Yverdon

Moudon

L'Orient

Jaun

Cugy (VD)
Attalens

Faoug

Faoug

Villarzel

Prahins

Payerne

Cugy (FR)
Daillens

Cudrefin

Pringy

Vallon
Vuisternens-en-Ogoz
Domdidier
Chevroux

Villarlod
Vuisternens-en-Ogoz
Combremont-le-Grand
Coucet

Vallorbe

Bottens
Hermenches
Villars-sur-Glane
Murist

Noréaz
Granges-Marnand
Chavannes-le-Chéne
Villarepos
Etagniéres

Jaun

Orbe

Villarlod

Murist
Massonnens
Yverdon

Total
124,80
124,70
122,00
121,00
120,00
119,80
119,40
116,70
116,20
116,00
114,60
114,00
113,90
113,00
111,40
109,80
108,90
106,00
104,70
103,00
102,70
102,60
102,00
101,00
100,80

99,40

98,00

97,70

97,50

91,40

90,00

88,00

85,30

85,00

83,00

83,00

80,00

78,00

77,80

71,00

67,10

63,50

62,30

59,00

58,80

56,60

54,00

49,00

47,00

43,00



CROSS DE LA GRANGE-DES-BOIS 2018

Classement général

Rang Nom Prénom Domicile Total
201 Rossier Frédy Granges-Marnand 23,00
202 Felder Sylvie Noréaz 18,00
203 Ranslant Delphine Neuchatel 13,00
204 Bersier Anne Montagny-la-Ville 7,00
205 Schoch Yvonne Chables 0,00
205 Guizzardi Leatitia Gurmels 0,00
205 Sauter Florence 0,00
205 Otz Carolane Ménieres 0,00
205 Divis Elena Villars-sur-Glane 0,00
205 Gertsch Amélie Sambrancher 0,00
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